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5o CONTROL FEDERATIVO Y 5a JORNADA LIGA PREBENJAMIN, BENJAMIN Y ALEVIN
EIVISSA, 12 - 13/4/2025

Prova 28 Fem., 400m Lliure YOB 1927 - 2011
12/04/2025 Resultats
Punts: FINA 2022

Classificació ANY Temps FINA

1. JUAN GARCIA Sofia Maria 11 C.N. Portus 4:41.92 571
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:43.41 35.73 250m: 2:56.21 36.42 350m: 4:08.19 35.59

100m: 1:07.68 35.33 200m: 2:19.79 36.38 300m: 3:32.60 36.39 400m: 4:41.92 33.73

2. ROIG MORENO Laia 11 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 4:45.69 548
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:44.71 36.39 250m: 2:58.06 36.70 350m: 4:10.78 36.25

100m: 1:08.32 35.87 200m: 2:21.36 36.65 300m: 3:34.53 36.47 400m: 4:45.69 34.91

3. ALVAREZ ARGENTO Tanit 11 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 4:51.16 518
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:44.35 36.26 250m: 2:58.35 37.19 350m: 4:14.19 37.97

100m: 1:08.09 35.78 200m: 2:21.16 36.81 300m: 3:36.22 37.87 400m: 4:51.16 36.97

4. WONG PADILLA Aroa 11 C.N. Eivissa 4:57.54 485
50m: 33.54 33.54 150m: 1:48.90 38.05 250m: 3:05.32 38.22 350m: 4:21.08 37.91

100m: 1:10.85 37.31 200m: 2:27.10 38.20 300m: 3:43.17 37.85 400m: 4:57.54 36.46

5. ARTEAGA CABALLERO Paula 10 C.N. Eivissa 5:00.02 473
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:49.91 37.80 250m: 3:07.44 38.98 350m: 4:23.60 38.39

100m: 1:12.11 37.91 200m: 2:28.46 38.55 300m: 3:45.21 37.77 400m: 5:00.02 36.42

6. RIERA ROSSELLO Miriam 10 C.N. Eivissa 5:15.67 406
50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 1:52.82 40.10 250m: 3:14.14 40.80 350m: 4:36.00 40.59

100m: 1:12.72 38.84 200m: 2:33.34 40.52 300m: 3:55.41 41.27 400m: 5:15.67 39.67

7. TUR FERRER Ona 10 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 5:34.87 340
50m: 38.06 38.06 150m: 2:01.75 42.36 250m: 3:26.70 42.98 350m: 4:52.42 43.14

100m: 1:19.39 41.33 200m: 2:43.72 41.97 300m: 4:09.28 42.58 400m: 5:34.87 42.45

8. ROSI Andree 11 C.N. Portus 5:36.33 336
50m: 38.63 38.63 150m: 2:05.21 43.57 250m: 3:31.72 43.46 350m: 4:56.83 42.34

100m: 1:21.64 43.01 200m: 2:48.26 43.05 300m: 4:14.49 42.77 400m: 5:36.33 39.50

9. MEFTAH EL MODEN Israe 09 C.N. Portus 5:44.34 313
50m: 36.56 36.56 150m: 2:01.73 43.35 250m: 3:30.48 44.61 350m: 5:00.00 45.42

100m: 1:18.38 41.82 200m: 2:45.87 44.14 300m: 4:14.58 44.10 400m: 5:44.34 44.34

Baixa enf. SANAM SOUZA Malena Bediang 10 C.N. Eivissa


